
JUNIOR HIGH 

ACTIVITY FUND 

PACKETS



ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Library 803 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

Excess revenue was the result of greater than anticipated profit from book fairs. 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 

FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 KE 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* PAGE 2 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 



ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

803 Library 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

To purchase library books. | 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

Library Type Income: Advertising Sales, Awards/Prizes, Book Fair Sales, Contest Fees, Contributions/Donations, Fees/Fines/Dues, i 
BOE approved Fundraisers, Grants/Scholarships, Lost/Damaged Book Fee, Merchandise Sales, Redeposit of Cash-Box/Start-up 
Cash, Registrations, Reimbursements/Refund/Rebates, Rental Fees, Student Payments, and Ticket Sales. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Library Type Expenses: Awards, Advertising, Books, Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Competition Expenses, Custodial Expenses, 
Equipment/Furniture, Fees/Dues, Fundraising Expenses, Meeting Supplies and Refreshments, Newspapers, Registrations, 

Reimbursements/Refunds, Rental Fees, Subscriptions, Supplies/Materials and Technology Expenses. 

SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Kristena Rudloff 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

Doug STatford . | 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: ome F103 24 | 
ACCOUNT NUMBER: SO Ss SIS 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 



ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Library 803 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* | 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $__ 1,782.00 $ 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Scholastic Book Fairs (2) $ 4,500.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: g__ 4,500.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1AND2)  $_ 8282.00 $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 
Book Fair Expenses $ -3,500.00 

Book repair supplies $ _-250.00 

Library Books ¢ __~150.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g_73,900.00 $ 

5, ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__2-982.00 



FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Libra 803 
Name of Activity Fund: ry Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

Spring book fair 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

To purchase library books 

FUNDRAISERDATES: START 93/22/2025 END__ 93/29/2025 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST. INC. * 2,000.00 $1,500.00 _ EgT proprr $500.00 

idly 
- EST.E 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE / y ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 



FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Libra 803 
Name of Activity Fund: ry Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

Fall book fair 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

To purchase library books 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START 10/20/2024 END 1 0/ 27/ 2024 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 



tr oD 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

Reporting School Year: aves Sponsor Name: entails 

Name of Activity Fund: EArt Account No: 3 . ini 
ay ° 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ 424.66 $ z 3lo— 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Scholastic Book Fairs (2) $ 4,513.00 

: $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: s__ 4513.00 ) 7 2 J — 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD1AND2) $__4.937.86 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Book repair supplies $ -250.00 

Library Books 5 150.00 

Book Fair Costs $4,441.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g ~4.841.00 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $___ 96-86 
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ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

i Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
iI Reporting Schoo! Year: Sponsor Name: 

Beta Club 907 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 
during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 
please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FORM FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 AL 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 AE’ 
ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 
REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACT SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* YY FUND 
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ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

907 Beta Club 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

| 
PURPOSE 

Honors/service society 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

Academic Type Income: Advertising Sales, AP Testing Fees, Awards/Prizes, Concession Sales, Contest Fees, Contributions /Donations, Fees/Fines/Dues, 

Field Trip Collections, BOE approved Fundraisers, Grants/Scholarships, Merchandise Sales, Redeposit of Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Registration Costs, 
Relmbursements/Refunds/Rebates, Summer Camps and Ticket Sales. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Academic Type Expenses: Awards, Advertising, Camp Expenses, Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Charitable Activities, Apparel/Uniforms, Competition 
Expenses, Donations, Equipment, Fees/Dues, Field Trip Expenses, Fundraising Expenses, Travel Expenses to include meals, Meeting Supplies and 
Refreshments, Officials/Judges, Registrations, Reimbursements, Rental Fees, Stipends, Award Banquets and other Activity related supplies and 
materials. 

SPONSOR NAME 

Kristena Rudloff 

i] PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 

Doug: Sta ford 

| TO BE COMPLETED FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

| APPROVED BY: 

ACCOUNT ones 70 ’] _ STH | 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 



ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting Schoo! Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Beta Club 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

907 

NEXT YEAR EST. 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 1,104.00 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Dues from students $ 5,600.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: g 5,600.00 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2)  $__ 6,704.00 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

National dues -3,360.00 

Supplies for projects -750.00 

Student lead activities -2,000.00 

-——<$— —$ 

g 6,110.00 
Total Expenditures: 

594.00 

BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 
5. ENDING CASH 

ACTUALS* 

$ 



FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

. 2024-2025 Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

a Beta Club 907 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

N/A 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START END 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST. INC. - EST. EXP. = EST. PROFIT 9-00 | 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: \ 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE 
FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 



a) OF EDUCATION * 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

Kristena Rudloff 
Reporting School Year: anze-2024 ‘ Sponsor Name: ns 

. SJHS Beta Club - 907 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ __ 3,348.08 5.3343 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 
Dues from students 5,600.00 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: 5,600.00 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1AND2) $__8:948.08 3 3948- 

EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

National dues g _ ~3,360.00 

Supplies for projects -750.00 

Bottle filler w/ insiall for 9th grade hallway -3,000.00 

Total Expenditures: $_~7.110.00 $ / S4Y 

ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $_1:838.08 s \lO4~ 

as of Slizizy
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ADMIN AF Packet 

Reporting School Year: 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 
ss rsmaeiinametiteemata daa aracatcaraaaraeneas 

2024-2025 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Emily Christian 

Site General 805 
Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

N/A 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
siesuag PAGE COMPLETE 

1 
APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 C Ae 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 A (Wy 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUES1(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND — . 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 4 a 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page I of 4 

L _ = 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 
— 
== 

2024-2025 
DATE: SITE: 

CFB-E1 

rs 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

SJHS 

805 Site General 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

All listed BOE approved revenue sources for the 2024-2025 school year. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

All listed BOE approved expenditures for the 2024-2025 school year. 

Crystal Szymanski 

To purchase school related supplies, training, celebrations, appreciation gifts/awards, refreshments, toner and similar items. 

SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Emily Christian Ority, Chpitor 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNAT 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: / 

A F 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 5A 

he nse. Sae/aey 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 | Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 

a 

| 

Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Emily Christian 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Site General 805 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $___—-9,849.00 $ 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Fall School Picture Commission 5 1,400.00 

Donations 5 200.00 

Drink Commissions § 200.00 

Damages ¢ 500.00 

So 

$ 

Total Revenues: g__ 2,900.00 S$ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2)  $_ 8149.00 $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

School related supplies § 3,000.00 

Competition/Registration Expenses $ -500.00 

Memberships for organizations and societies § eave 

Refreshments and special events § -200.00 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g 73,800.00 $ 

dl
 ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__2:349-00 A
 

— a 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 

eer 
————— — 



| 3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1AND2) —_$_4:002.90 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

School related supplies $ -3,000.00 

Competition/Registration Expenses $ 500.00 

Memberships for organizations and societies $ -100.00 

Refreshments and special events g  -200.00 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: 1 ee 

5, ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__ 202.90 

| ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

Reporting School Year: sonnashat Sponsor Name: Mary ieee 

Name of Activity Fund: ae Sonera Aaeiy Account No: — 

| 
NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

| 1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 s___ 1,702.90 $055 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

, Fall School Picture Commission 5 1,400.00 

Donations § 200.00 

Drink Commissions S 200.00 

Damages S$ 500.00 

S ad 

| so _ 
Total Revenues: s__ 2,300.00 si yy 

as o£ 6lizlay 



ADMIN AF Packet JH - Fab 
— 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 
—— — | = pa re 
= ———— = ee 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

2024-2025 Emily Christian 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Facility Rental 806 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

N/A 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
sieienans PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 as 
\) 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 Fe iy 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE? wn 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 2 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year's actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page I of 4 

ae



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION | CFB-E1 | 
maim enaamaam Rtas _—______ a eee 

| ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

I 2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

i| 806 Facility Rental 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

To rent the SJHS facility space to churches, clubs, teams and the like. A portion of the money is paid to SPS General Fund to share 
the additional utility expenses due to the additional use of the facility. The remaining amount is used to purchase school equipment, 
furniture, technology and supplies for SJHS. 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

All listed BOE approved revenue sources for the 2024-2025 school year. 

PLANNED EXPENSES | 

All listed BOE approved expenditures for the 2024-2025 school year. 

| 
H 

| SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Emily Christian ww ue Chnyacivn) 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR E SIGNAT 

Crystal Szymanski L 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

geen — 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



— a — 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 
—— —— ——> a ——— ————— 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

; a | 

Reporting School Year: viieilanaeil Sponsor Name: Emily Christian 

Name of Activity Fund: denies: boii Account No: — 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ wee.00 $ 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Donations $ 800.00 

Rent ¢ 1,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$e 

$ 

Total Revenues: g__ 1,800.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2) = $_ 2798.00 $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

JH equipment, furniture, technology & school supplies. g 71,000.00 

Utility payment to SPS General Fund 5 300.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g__~1,300.00 $ : 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__1:498-00 § 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 | Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 | Page 3 of 4 | 



SH 3 XO 0 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Mary Wedel 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Facility Rental 806 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

Qoe 1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ 604.96 s \\M0 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Donations $ 800.00 

Rent « 4,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: $ 1,800.00 $ Zo\\~ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD1AND2)  $__2:604.98 $ . Do) 7 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

JH equipment, furniture, technology & school supplies g ~1,000.00 

Utility payment to SPS General Fund g 300.00 | 

$ 

$ 

| 
$ 

QrAAD- 
Total Expenditures: g$_-1,300.00 $ 403 

ANS 
5, ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $_1:304.98 se 



SA-513 ADMIN AF Packet 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

2024-2025 Emily Christian | 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

| 

. Lockers 813 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: a 

| 
The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 
during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 
please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

N/A 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
sheninia PAGE COMPLETE | 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 f VY 

“IN 
ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 cle 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE 2 - 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* - 

) 1] 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year's actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. | 

_ _ _| 
Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 

- | 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

Maintain lockers, locks & keys 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

SPONSOR NAME 

Emily Christian 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 

Crystal Szymanski 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

813 Lockers 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

All listed BOE approved revenue sources for the 2024-2025 school year. 

All listed BOE approved expenditures for the 2024-2025 school year. 

SIGNATURE 

APPROVED BY: 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

vert Shel 
sccourtmomer 1 3— LOE 

—— 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

—— 

——
 

—
 

a
e
 —
 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 

- 

Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 J 



=== = — 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

Reporting School Year: vibilabii Sponsor Name: enemy Conan 

Name of Activity Fund: maneiain Account No: hin 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ 37.00 $ 

| 2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: | 

| Lost Locks & Keys § 30.00 

| $ 

_ $ 

$ 

$e 

$_ 

Total Revenues: $ 30.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2) —$ 67.00 $ 

4, EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: ii 

| New Locks & or Keys § -30.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: $ -30.00 S$ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) S ila $ | 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 eis Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 | 



| are ee a oe eran meeeenes ——— 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Sondra Walters 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: wockers Account No: ots 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1, ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ 204.88 $227 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 
| Lost Locks & Keys $ 30.00 

| $ 

$ 

$ 

| ; 
$ 

Total Revenues: $ 30.00 

H 3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD1AND2) $294.88 $< 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 
New Locks & or Keys $ -30.00 

i ; 

$ 

| $ 
$ 

| : 
Total Expenditures: $ ~30.00 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__204.88 $s. 

L ___ _. pore 
—_— Date: February 21, 2012 eo Date(s): Y1O/19 

as of Shialad



SPEF Grant 
TH- $3 Gy 

/ 
— 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2024-2025 

_ SPEF Grant 
Name of Activity Fund: 

Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

——a 

CFB-E1 
ee —SSSS——E 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Susan Ammons 

839 
Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

N/A 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
rae PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 apr 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 Ch 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND Tr N\\4 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* ~ ‘" J 

| } 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year's actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 JH 
DATE: SITE: 

839 SPEF Grant 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

To purchase school supplies for classrooms based on grant awarded by Stillwater Public Education Foundation (SPEF). 

SOURCK(S) OF INCOME 

Grants awarded by SPEF. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Items specified in the grant award and fall within the parameters set forth by the BOE approved expenditures for the 2024-2025 school 
year. 

SPONSOR NAME _ SIGN ATURE 

os. Sw (Qn Var 
Susan Ammons 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 7p URE 

Crystal Szymanski { y ip 
4 iy 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: *3 Fan CEL Aft PA 

APPROVED BY: DATE: 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

—- ———— 

| Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 

= meer 
<= se 



ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

CFB-E1 
ae 
— 

Reporting School Year: iinidichini Sponsor Name: sieiieiodianion 

Name of Activity Fund: oaran sat Account No: 839 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

|. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ 0.00 $ 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

SPEF grant awarded g 1,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$e 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: g__ 1,000.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2) — $_1:000.00 S 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Classroom Supplies ¢ -800.00 

Instructional Supplies 5 -200.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g__~1,000.00 $. _ 

5, ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 0.00 $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 | 



JH- 549 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Audra Casson on behalf of SPEF 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: seinaiienies Account No: a 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1, ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $__ 2,126.00 s\\A67 | 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

SPEF Grants (estimating one large grant) § 5,000.00 

SPEF Grants (estimating one small grant) g 2,500.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: g_7,500.00 $530 — 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1AND2) — $_%:628.00 s(0\o7 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Large Grant specific expenditures g -5,000.00 | 

Small Grant specific expenditures g 4,500.00 

Return of unused portion from prior year § -128.00 

5 | 
$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: $__~9,628,00 $ loz ic lo 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 0.00 s <T . | 

bowser ae a 
— ——— 

" 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 oY Page 3 of 4 



Academic 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 
a 

—== 

2024-2025 

7 Art 
Name of Activity Fund: 

Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Kristen Swank 

876 
Accaunt No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 
during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 
please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 

N/A 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 Wy? a | 

a a Y) ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 )? 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND eee 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 
*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior vear updated with last year's actual 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page I of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

a el 

= 
— 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

876 Art 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

To purchase art supplies. 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

Academic Type Income: Advertising Sales, AP Testing Fees, Awards/Prizes, Concession Sales, Contest Fees, Contributions /Donations, Fees/Fines/Dues, 
Field Trip Collections, BOE approved Fundraisers, Grants/Scholarships, Merchandise Sales, Redeposit of Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Registration Costs, 
Reimbursements/Refunds/Rebates, Summer Camps and Ticket Sales. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Academic Type Expenses: Awards, Advertising, Camp Expenses, Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Charitable Activities, Apparel/Uniforms, Competition 

Expenses, Donations, Equipment, Fees/Dues, Field Trip Expenses, Fundraising Expenses, Travel Expenses to include meals, Meeting Supplies and 

Refreshments, Officials/Judges, Registrations, Reimbursements, Rental Fees, Stipends, Award Banquets and other Activity related supplies and 
materials. 

SPONSOR NAME 

Kristen Swank 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 

Crystal Szymanski 

TO BE COMPLETED ”) FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: T2A LEZ. DATE: he LLL 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

sere 

| 
Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

in
) 

——a 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Kristen Swank 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Art 876 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 611.00 $ 

SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Student Supply Fees § 3,900.00 

Total Revenues: $ 3,900.00 $ 

TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2) = $_ 4911.00 5 

EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Art Supplies § -3,800.00 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g  -3,800.00 § 

ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__711-00 $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 



‘STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 
SSA Sy ES Se eee 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

; 2023-2024 Kristen Swank 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: “es 

7 Art . 876 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

| | 1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 295.93 g AN 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Student Supply Fees $ 3,900.00 

$ 

| $e 
$ 

i 
$e 

| 
Total Revenues: gs _ 3,900.00 $ Ado~ | 

2 — 
3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1AND2) $_ 4195.93 $38 Vs 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: ; 

Art Supplies 5 3,800.00 | 

$ 
| 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g$_~3,800.00 

| 5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $__995-93 

Adoption Date:' February 21, 2012 aot Date(s): 9/10/19 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

2024-2025 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

oo Science 
Name of Activity Fund: 

Samantha Allen 

880 
Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 
during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 
please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

NIA 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 or 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 AK 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE? 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

| Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 
<= oe ~— 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

| 880 Science 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

| PURPOSE 
To support and enhance the students learning experience through the purchase of supplies for the Science Department. 

| SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

Academic Type Income: Advertising Sales, AP Testing Fees, Awards/Prizes, Concession Sales, Contest Fees, Contributions /Donations, Fees/Fines/Dues, 
Field Trip Collections, BOE approved Fundraisers, Grants/Scholarships, Merchandise Sales, Redeposit of Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Registration Costs, 
Reimbursements/Refunds/Rebates, Summer Camps and Ticket Sales. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Academic Type Expenses: Awards, Advertising, Camp Expenses, Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Charitable Activities, Apparal/Uniforms, Competition 
Expenses, Donations, Equipment, Fees/Dues, Field Trip Expenses, Fundraising Expenses, Travel Expenses to inchide meals, Meeting Supplies and 
Refreshments, Officials/Judges, Registrations, Reimbursements, Rental Fees, Stipends, Award Banquets and other Activity related supplies and 
materials. 

SPONSOR NAME 

Samantha Allen 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 

Crystal Szymanski 

TO BE COMPLETED poe DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED WA eh DATE: 2 se YZ 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: Pasta C) —SQEnrce 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE; 

ae awa 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Samantha Allen 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

i - Science 880 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 566.00 § 

i)
 SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Donations § 500.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: $ 500.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1AND2) — §_ 1066.00 $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Department/Classroom Supplies § -650.00 

Student Awards § -240.00 

| . 
$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: s__~890.00 $ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) s _ 176.00 $ 

| 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 il Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 



ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

$ 

§ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2) $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Department/Classroom Supplies g 650.00 

Ping Pong Launcher Awards 5 _ -240.00 | 

| s 
$ 

i} 

$ 

a 

Total Expenditures: g__~890.00 § } Si ~ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 

2023-2024 Samantha Allen 
| Reporting School Y ear: Sponsor Name: 

_ Science 880 
| Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ 871.26 $ o8 \7 

Donations 500.00 

Total Revenues: S 500.00 ‘ @ F 7 - 

1,371.26 § ja4y 

481.26 gO eu 

GS Oo& Bila4



Academic _ 
—_ 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 
during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

We started a musical theatre program thisyear.  ) SLCC ee led Cusy Vehioms To 

“nk A AY AST Ue, T Sunds, wx rT log used 

+o pee Mas Se ners bre ied Lani Pentel  'oackdrop 
Ctnscok Preps , lornld ne rrot ber vals 1 and Costunts., 

(e. Nywasi cad Sho slut 2 1056.°° -_ Backdrep Rental =SOo.°° 
Commun iy ‘Canted Rental = jS Oo, 

PACKET a. age Fe . a ; 
Flaw Sn pi 5 | | Rout Hed = 300°? *™ YOO" per Cassy 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE 2 

SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* ~ 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 alr 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 l¥ 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 ANS 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page | of 4 

— 
— — 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

i] 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

883 Speech & Drama 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 
This fund will pay royalty fees and purchase scripts, props, costumes, stage supplies, set building materials, Community Center rental, 
backdrop rental, and cast party supplies. 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

Academic Type Income: Advertising Sales, AP Testing Fees, Awards/Prizes, Concession Sales, Contest Fees, Contributions /Donations, Fees/Fines/Dues, 
Field Trip Collections, BOE approved Fundraisers, Grants/Scholarships, Merchandise Sales, Redeposit of Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Registration Costs, 
Reimbursements/Refunds/Rebates, Summer Camps and Ticket Sales. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Academic Type Expenses: Awards, Advertising, Camp Expenses, Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Charitable Activities, Apparel/Uniforms, Competition 

Expenses, Donations, Equipment, Fees/Dues, Field Trip Expenses, Fundraising Expenses, Travel Expenses to include meals, Meeting Supplies and 
Refreshments, Officials/Judges, Registrations, Reimbursements, Rental Fees, Stipends, Award Banquets and other Activity related supplies and 

materials. 

SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Janita Cormell 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR 

Crystal Szymanski 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
4 

APPROVED BY: 

SF2- “Ppert+ DLAWA ACCOUNT NUMBER: __¢(_) () ~ Pa : . ! 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 
ee 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

, Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

| NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

|. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $___ 4,287.00 $ 

Nv
 

SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Gate/Donations for Fall Shows $ 800.00 

Donations from Drama Sponsors - Letter writing ¢ 3,000.00 

Gate/Donations for Spring Show and Musical ¢ 3,300.00 

Character Tea Fundraiser 5 500.00 

Talents Show $ 500.00 

$ 

Total Revenues: $_ 8,100.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2) —$__12-387.00 § 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Scripts/Royalties/Licenses ¢ ~1,600.00 

Musical Showkit / Facility Rental / Backdrop Rental g -3,500.00 

Props and costumes ¢ 2,000.00 

Supplies for cast parties ¢  -300.00 

Tech for stage (state monitors, mics, cords, batteries) g -1,500.00 

Additional Fundraiser Expenses § -400.00 

Total Expenditures: g__~9,300.00 $ 

§. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) §__3:987.00 $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

; 2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 
= Ao. ; : ae 

N/A lalent Show} Van thy Show and Ss lent Guchy— 
} 

ar 

PURPOSE OF RAISING ELSDo: 

mite eo a: 
Drops , Sel ems | Costumes a other waders CASS . 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START Seok. wo aq END bec. AD ad 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST.INC._5 ©0 °° - gst.exp._/00,7° _ = Est. prorir $0 YOO. °° 

Lande x en poh 
SEONG R SIGNA E| < ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

(LA A582 4 
— [ORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: Feiruary 21, 2012 fora Revision Datel) 10/19. ees “| Psee 4of4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

N/A Sy on Sof sho Prive - Students Send leltacs +o 

} om = | & ~ to " ot ( rus COM 

Inwitt proce. j lousiness<s Sponsor P o4 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: . | 

Purchax banners +o thank Sponsors, t-shirts : 

lds wi Sponsax lores Or back. | pucche se aa was Dred 
i Shea (4. Stayt Monitors. Drame Class —trigo. Sot” Stina 

FUNDRAISER DATES.) START_( La D244 END ‘| we. Joad 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

po NA ,. y ) ow 

EST.INC. 2000.2°_ - EST.ExP.__2¢0-°° _ = Est. prorit § 2 Fhe 

| Aw te ( leg ye lh . 
(_ SPONSOR SIGNATUF ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 | Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Ore || Poze 4 of 4 ae 
ee e a 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 
\ ‘ 

fa ava oe hast Siqn 
N/A (Chior ack tea / eds 2venks SHudendts Nod asia : 

+tocn , Serve , perfor m ond promeake . 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

Cost Porta , Class -+\ps 

FUNDRAISERDATES: START < lin, 2025" END YYlgw 2o2s 
C) 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

om me a --) yi ov 

EST. INC. DOO. ° - EST.EXP. OC. = EST. PROFIT 200» 

_ _, mito t bone 2 
SPONSOR SIGNATURE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

_ (applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21,2012 “1 ; ora 9/10/19 5 Jo hs =f || Page 4 of 4 

aetna so: 
—— aa 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 
emeentantene 

—————— 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

— ) ’ } } — ii ° N/A rlany performance a Aonoti SOA. C Spring } 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: L i: 4 
are CLS pps Set burlduna, : Purchases Severs | foyettee Pe ies tat Levi dln vi" ina 

yrotuials €o% and class Mart ° 

FUNDRAISERDATES: START_< jan, O25 END__)Ylaw, 025 
4 

AALS 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

oe | 

EST.INC. DOO.°?  - BST.EXP, SOD, &°_ = Est. prorit $9.00 

, wa 
a / } ; / F 

VOUS Glee anon > oon 
PO ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): /10/19 ==~=~=—«*WYdYS~Page 4 of 4 
‘ : ee tot ta s ; i ath ‘ “are | eae “) Bh t F ‘ 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 Janita Cormell 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ Speech & Drama 883 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

NWA VYVULS8 Cath, perro rnena Gate [Donations (S ping ) 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

— P 2 \ : 

bund yeypt tor > pec tor MNaAVCa . 

U 

FUNDRAISERDATES: START_. Jam. AH0aS END_)/ lam etOas 
ULF 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST.INC. 600 .°° - EST.EXP. ASOO.°° = EST.pRoFiT $9.00 
‘dl pene in Fall 2 32.44 ) 

at Phd L, y mel | Pop Nee 
(SPONSOR SIGNA ( ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

{applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

HHORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21,2012. Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Wl Page 4 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

2024-2025 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Janita Cormell 

Speech & Drama 
Name of Activity Fund: 

883 
Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

ys C | | = : - ae \e S 

NA Ticle Sates | Dorner ms Fah productt’srns 
t 4 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 
om 

: 

Purchase. SUPIS Cc Onno-'d Nadi ey Cl 68S Su ppl- Ly 

Ano d AL BAA ? rent 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START_->» — oad 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST.INC.__300.°° .- Est.exp._So0D.7°_ = 

| Ng L { [ane en 
( we SIG van 

{)_ — 

END Dec. oad 

EST. PRorir $9.00 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

nile ie BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 2 1, Siena, 
; 

— —— 
—<—= 

Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 i$ Page 4 of 4 



STILEWATERBOARD or) EDUCATION | CFB-E1 
ee ee eee ee ee = ee we ee aac a 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

Reporting School Year: seinen Sponsor Name: nina Conde 

Name of Activity Fund: epeeces & Cee Account No: ~ 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 954.69 3 (257 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 
gate for Fall Shows and Spring Show 5 850.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: $ 850.00 $ 3404 

3, TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2) $_1:804.69 s 44847 

| 4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

scripts ¢ 355.00 

royalty fees § -275.00 

props and costumes § -700.00 

supplies for cast parties g  -300.00 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: g __~1,630.00 3 |0 10Q0a> A~ 

5, ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM3) $__174.69 s 4Q89- 

SSS SS Sa 

Headmcl Febryay 21, 2012 ei Dattis) 9/0/19 || Page sep 4 
tes wets nes tees ren wermepaiae wane a a a ee oe 

aS of 5 Blizled 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION 

i} 

CFB-E1 

TTT es 

Reporting School Year: 
2024-2025 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Clay Jackson 

9th grade Art Club 
Account No: 

904 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 
during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 
please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

N/A 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 Ass 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 AX 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 N/A 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE? 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 2 / 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 
revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 
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ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

2024-2025 SJHS 
DATE: SITE: 

904 9th grade Art Club 
ACCOUNT NAME: 

PURPOSE 

Fund 9th grade art program and projects 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME 

Academic Type Income: Advertising Sales, AP Testing Fees, Awards/Prizes, Concession Sales, Contest Fees, Contributions /Donations, Fees/Fines/Dues, 
Field Trip Collections, BOE approved Fundraisers, Grants/Scholarships, Merchandise Sales, Redeposil of Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Registration Costs, 

Reimbursements/Refunds/Rebates, Summer Camps and Ticket Sales. 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Academic Type Expenses: Awards, Advertising, Camp Expenses, Cash-Box/Start-up Cash, Charitable Activities, Apparel/Uniforms, Competition 

Expenses, Donations, Equipment, Fees/Dues, Field Trip Expenses, Fundraising Expenses, Travel Expenses to include meals, Meeting Supplies and 

Refreshments, Officials/Judges, Registrations, Reimbursements, Rental Fees, Stipends, Award Banquets and other Activity related supplies and 

materials. 

SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

4 A , _ 

Clay Jackson 65 <¢ ae a 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

Crystal Szymanski 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
"a 

APPROVED w 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: | OY 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2024-2025 Clay Jackson 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

_ 9th grade Art Club 904 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

|. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ 26.00 $ 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Fees from students § 2,000.00 

Total Revenues: $ 2,000.00 $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2)  $__2:026.00 $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Art Supplies ¢ -2,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: $__~2,000.00 $ 

5, ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) §$ 26.00 $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Clay Jackson 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: ia gt ve RT leila (Ar AR r) Account No: aa 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

|. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | gs _—28.18 sQ3- 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Fees from students S 4,500.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: 5 4,500.0 $ | low 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND2) — $_ 4923.18 s| 7497 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Purchase Orders for supplies g 4,523.18 

§ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: $ 4,523.18 $ | ran 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 0.00 Sé Om 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 
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